) - Northwest
q e
g»ﬁ & & 6320 N Oracle Re
n.o 520-797-2299 Phone
POOLS & SPAS 520-797-6203 Fax
COMMERGIAL POOL CARE DIVISION

Sierra Vista
4711 S Highway 92
1-800-559-9291 Phone
520-458-2293 Fax

B,

Central Main Office/Eastside Northeast
2512 N Campbell Ave 7960 £ 22nd St 9155 E Tanque Verde Rd
520-795-8240 Phone 520-888-1211 Phone 520-749-9155 Phone

520-760-0035 Fax
MANUFACTURER

520-327-1142 Fax 520-886-6364 Fax

_ULTRA-FLOW ~ NUMBER
25-0521 1 Seal Plate 39004900
250083 2 Pump Seal PS1000
3 Seal Plate Hex Nut, 3/8"-16 5/S (Requires 4) 98208060
4 13/8" 5/5 Flat Washer (Requires 4) '

SP1-7785 5 impeller, 1/2 H.P., Full Rate 39005610
25-0154 impeller, 3/4 H.P., Full Rate 39005010
25-0123 Impelier, 1 H.P., Full Rate 32005110
25-0124 Impefler, 1-1/2 H.P., Full Rate 39005210
25-0138 Impeller, 2 H.P., Full Rate 39005310
25-0126 Impelier, 3 H.P., Full Rate 39005410
25-0629 6 Impeller Screw (Left Handed Thread) 39009900
25-0628 7 O-Ring for Impeller Lock 39010000
25-0278 8  |Diffuser, 1/2 H.P. thru 1-1/2 H.P. 39005500

SP1-6055 Diffuser, 2 H.P. thru 3 H.P. 39015500
25-0127 9 Impeller Wear Ring 39006900
26-0244 10 |Diffuser Gasket 38006600
26-0240 11 1Volute O-Ring 39006000

SP1-6779 12 Volute, 1-1/2" 39005700
25-0352 Voiute, 2" 39007000
SPS4504 13 |Clamp Assembly 39006200
25-0519 14 1Ciamp Tightening Knob 39302700

15 {Pump Base 390056800
16 |3/8" Flat Washer S/S
17 |Bolt, 5/16"-18x1" §/$ 98200400
S5P1-7986 18 (Potto Volute Gasket (G-97) 39501200
18 |Strainer Pot, Threaded 1-1/2" (Before 11/84) 38201810
Strainer Pot, Threaded 1-1/2" (After 11/04) 39177300
2" Strainer Pot, Threaded (Before 11/94) 39202010
2" Strainer Pot, Threaded (After 11/94)
20 [Bolt, 1/4"-20x3/4" SIS 39208100
07-1000 21 {Strainer Basket 39303500
26-0136 22 ilid O-Ring {Before 11/94) 39300300
26-1006 Lid O-Ring (After 11/04) 39300600
23 |Lid (Before 11/94) OBSOLETE
25-0520 Lid (After 11/04) 38301700
SP1-6778 24  |Clamp for Pot Assembly (Before 11/94) 39303000
8P1-8351 Pot Lid Locking Ring (After 11/94) 39105000
25  [1/4" Drain Plug w/QO-Ring 98206400
A Rear Motor Support 39107800
B Front Motor Support 32107700




Sierra Vista Northwest
4711 5 Highway 92 6320 N Oracle Rd

1-800-558-8281 Phone mo 520-747-2299 Phone
520-458-9293 Fax FOOLS 8 SPAS 520-797-9293 Fax
COMMERCIAL POOL CARE DIVISION

Central Main Office/Eastside
2512 N Campbell Ave 7960 E 22nd St
520-795-8240 Phone 520-886-1211 Phone

520-827-1142 Fax . 020-885-6354 Fax_
o | AMERIGAN ULTRA-FLOW PUMP

Nartheast

9155 & Tanque Verde Rd

520-749-3155 Phone
520-760-0035 Fax

AMERICAN
ULTRA-FLOW™ PUMP

ltem #9 Should Ba
installed With Smaller
Side Toward Impeller {#5)




